
Saturday, June 13, 2009
    Masters Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 13 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26024   Whip        40.02       2     3     4     4       20         65 1 Qualified
       26056   Austin      39.08       2     1     6     5       20         62 2 Qualified
       26058   Theo        37.45       1     3     4     4       20         58 3 Qualified
       26007   Risk        37.57       2     2     3     3       20         56 4 Qualified
       26052   F5 Tornado  39.28       0     4     4     4       20         56 5 Qualified
       26030   Renny       39.34       0     3     6     3       20         56 6 Qualified
       26029   Rapture     39.50       0     4     4     4       20         56 7 Qualified
       26037   Zippity     40.30       2     1     4     4       20         55 Qualified
       26033   Diesel      38.64       0     3     4     6       20         53 Qualified
       26054   Quest       37.21       2     0     5     2       20         51 Qualified
       26004   River       38.93       0     3     3     6       20         50 Qualified
       26014   Abra        39.11       0     3     3     6       20         50 Qualified
       26017   Xtreme      39.55       0     2     4     5       20         47 Qualified
       26038   Edge        40.75       0     4     1     4       20         47 Qualified
       26023   Reveille    38.82       2     3     3     6                  44
       26001   Ben         39.23       0     3     2     3       20         44 Qualified
       26064   Kestrel     40.27       0     2     4     2       20         44 Qualified
       26063   Dandy       38.80       0     6     2     4                  40
       26066   Furley      38.17       0     5     3     5                  39
       26009   Phoenix     44.77       0     5     2     5                  36
       26040   Gusto       46.61       0     4     4     4                  36
       26055   Kip         37.96       0     3     5     5                  35
       26027   Siegfried   47.12       0     3     5     5                  35
       26062   Strike      38.81       0     5     2     3                  34
       26047   Brisk!      40.67       0     5     1     5                  33
       26003   Player      38.86       0     3     4     4                  31
       26006   Gauge       39.69       0     3     4     4                  31
       26053   Stuie       No Time     0     4     2     5                  31
       22171   Fable       No Time     0     4     2     5                  31
       26044   Chester     37.50       0     3     3     6                  30
       26010   Yankee      39.37       0     4     2     4                  30
       26035   Stitch      41.73       0     4     2     4                  30
       26021   Token       45.31       0     4     2     4                  30
       26043   Flame       No Time     0     4     2     3                  29
       26016   Shane       38.56       0     4     1     5                  28
       26005   Wizard      44.89       0     4     2     2                  28
       26026   Twix        45.87       0     4     2     2                  28
       26020   Cisco       42.19       0     3     3     3                  27
       26032   Rio         45.33       0     2     4     5                  27
       26015   Freddie     39.13       0     2     3     5                  24
       26012   Bob         41.97       0     3     2     2                  23
       26067   Hailey      43.78       0     2     2     5                  21
       26048   Presto      No Time     0     2     3     2                  21
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       26036   War         No Time     0     2     3     2                  21
       26013   Strider     Absent

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 13 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22065   Keegan      36.49       2     4     3     4       20         67 1 Qualified
       22093   Streak      39.86       2     3     4     4       20         65 2 Qualified
       22100   Ruthless    36.42       0     5     3     5       20         59 3 Qualified
       22129   Ruby        38.35       0     5     3     3       20         57 4 Qualified
       22032   Molly       38.42       0     3     6     4       20         57 5 Qualified
       22166   Cassie      39.94       0     5     2     5       20         56 6 Qualified
       22138   Jack        36.26       0     5     2     4       20         55 7 Qualified
       22123   Rhys        41.03       0     5     2     4       20         55 8 Qualified
       22139   Eve         36.93       0     3     5     4       20         54 9 Qualified
       22031   Fizz        38.00       0     3     5     4       20         54 10 Qualified
       22155   Chantey     38.61       0     3     5     4       20         54 11 Qualified
       22158   E-Z         40.14       0     4     3     5       20         54 Qualified
       22163   Ski         37.09       0     5     1     5       20         53 Qualified
       22018   Envy        38.69       0     4     2     5       20         51 Qualified
       22067   Isis        40.83       0     4     2     5       20         51 Qualified
       22088   Tom Jones   43.00       1     3     2     3       20         51 Qualified
       22130   Snap        42.69       0     4     2     4       20         50 Qualified
       22162   Bracey      40.56       0     3     3     5       20         49 Qualified
       22011   Moxie       40.48       0     3     3     4       20         48 Qualified
       22080   Burgee      41.55       0     3     3     3       20         47 Qualified
       22087   Bekah       36.98       1     2     1     6       20         46 Qualified
       22043   Super       38.92       0     4     1     3       20         46 Qualified
       22025   Ronin       39.24       0     3     2     4       20         45 Qualified
       22090   Zella       37.97       2     2     5     4                  43
       22027   Zoie        38.55       0     5     4     6                  43
       22059   Kix         36.57       0     5     3     7                  41
       22091   Thyme       45.32       2     3     3     3                  41
       22020   Enna        46.12       2     1     6     4                  41
       22013   Lindy       No Time     2     3     3     3                  41
       22048   Casey       35.82       2     2     4     4                  40
       22070   VooDoo!     37.67       0     4     5     5                  40
       22061   Regan       39.45       2     1     6     2                  39
       22142   Choc        42.99       0     2     2     3                  39
       22098   Jasper      41.17       0     3     6     5                  38
       22082   Flirt       46.14       0     5     2     7                  38
       22016   Rumble      37.28       0     4     4     5                  37
       22002   Shine       37.92       2     1     5     3                  37
       22151   Annie       38.34       0     4     4     5                  37
       22028   Pilot       38.97       0     5     3     3                  37
       22154   Booker T    39.51       0     4     4     5                  37
       22165   Sonic       40.90       0     5     2     6                  37
       22172   Schmutzy    41.61       0     2     1     4                  37
       22007   Mille       41.66       1     4     2     4                  37
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       22035   Sassy       44.74       2     1     5     3                  37
       22141   Rukh        42.88       0     5     2     5                  36
       22083   Pebbles     44.09       1     2     5     4                  36
       22033   Chance      44.73       0     5     2     5                  36
       22118   Jus         39.77       0     4     3     6                  35
       22052   Shiner      43.18       0     3     5     5                  35
       22152   Pinch       No Time     0     3     5     5                  35
       22006   Stat        37.92       0     3     5     4                  34
       22076   Zippity     39.47       0     4     3     5                  34
       22005   Sonic       40.16       0     4     3     5                  34
       22095   Sky         41.19       0     3     4     7                  34
       22075   Silver      41.23       0     5     1     5                  33
       22014   Simmer      39.04       0     3     4     5                  32
       22017   Ohno        39.31       0     4     2     6                  32
       22068   Portia      40.20       0     3     4     5                  32
       22064   Rhiannon    40.64       0     3     4     5                  32
       22029   Jay         41.00       1     1     6     2                  32
       22066   Jock        42.12       0     4     3     3                  32
       22009   Royce       42.20       0     3     4     5                  32
       22039   Diva        39.47       0     3     4     4                  31
       22079   Wyatt       43.07       2     1     3     3                  31
       22089   April       39.23       0     3     3     6                  30
       22150   Cali        39.71       0     3     3     6                  30
       22108   Zest        43.80       0     3     4     3                  30
       22128   Rowdy       44.05       0     4     2     4                  30
       22036   Wisp        40.49       0     3     3     5                  29
       22074   Seeker      43.19       0     3     3     5                  29
       22131   Finesse     43.57       1     3     1     4                  29
       22094   Zeke        46.06       0     4     1     6                  29
       22127   Zaney       38.83       0     3     3     4                  28
       22012   Drama       42.42       1     1     4     3                  27
       22084   Willin'     46.32       0     3     3     3                  27
       22121   Tia         45.00       0     3     3     2                  26
       22101   Rory        42.38       0     2     4     3                  25
       22058   Sage        48.33       0     2     3     5                  24
       22004   Dazzle      46.32       0     2     3     4                  23
       22003   Quiz        47.14       0     2     2     3                  19
       22144   Granite     42.78       0     2     2     2                  18
       22054   Skye        43.17       0     2     1     3                  16
       22105   Lhotse      47.78       0     1     2     4                  15
       22022   Bean        42.77       0     1     2     3                  14
       22140   Dazzle      42.08       0     1     0     7                  12
       22147   Piper       No Time     0     0     2     2                   8
       22156   Meg         No Time     0     0     1     3                   6
       22168   Quixanna    No Time     0     0     1     1                   4
       22159   Mick        Absent
       22120   Charlie     Absent
       22040   Brhett      Absent
       22099   Skid        Absent
       22050   Ranger      Absent
       22049   West        Absent
       22146   Smart As    Absent
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       22041   Peak        Absent
       22019   Ty          Absent
       22046   Ting        Absent

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16009   Austin      38.97       2     2     5     3       20         62 1 Qualified
       16023   Spooner     38.23       0     5     2     5       20         56 2 Qualified
       16031   FlyR        38.43       0     3     5     6       20         56 3 Qualified
       16043   Smitten     38.81       0     5     2     5       20         56 4 Qualified
       16038   Mickle      39.26       0     3     7     4                  40 5
       16025   Siesta      39.72       0     4     5     5                  40
       16012   Salsa       41.48       0     4     4     5                  37
       16013   Breeze      40.05       0     5     2     5                  36
       16020   Tag         45.65       0     4     3     7                  36
       16042   Moxie       No Time     0     3     5     6                  36
       16021   Surge       37.64       0     3     5     5                  35
       16010   Scout       37.69       0     3     5     5                  35
       16040   Meg         40.59       0     3     5     5                  35
       16018   Tucker      43.60       0     3     4     7                  34
       16046   Logan       48.72       0     4     3     4                  33
       16024   Dasher      No Time     0     3     4     5                  32
       16003   Jake        42.61       0     3     4     4                  31
       16033   Beau        44.92       1     1     5     4                  31
       16022   Divot       45.38       0     4     1     4                  27
       16032   Tina        38.87       0     2     3     4                  23
       16002   Blaster     41.05       0     3     1     4                  22
       16017   Export      46.97       2     0     2     2                  22
       16015   Taser       Absent

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12012   Zip         37.90       0     3     6     5       20         58 1 Qualified
       12025   Aggie       41.87       0     3     4     4       20         51 2 Qualified
       12017   Olivia      42.20       0     3     3     6       20         50 3 Qualified
       12016   Ig          42.15       0     3     3     4       20         48 4 Qualified
       12019   Figit       42.98       0     1     3     5                  39
       12014   Roc         42.52       0     3     4     7                  34
       12011   Giordo      38.51       0     3     4     5                  32
       12010   Radar       42.88       2     0     4     5                  31
       12002   April       47.33       0     3     4     4                  31
       12005   Reese       50.09       0     3     4     4                  31
       12023   Molly       43.91       0     4     2     4                  30
       12004   Munchie     42.04       0     2     5     3                  28
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       12020   Tobi        43.32       0     3     3     4                  28
       12006   Jack        46.42       0     4     1     5                  28
       12007   Arlo        45.56       0     0     6     3                  21

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 169
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 12
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 47
              Percent Qualified: 27.8%



Saturday, June 13, 2009
    Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08011  Monty!      45.00       0     3     4     5       20         52 1 Qualified
       P08006  Splash      40.16       0     3     5     5                  35 2
       P08014  Katie       44.53       0     4     1     5                  28 3
       P08013  Dylan       43.20       0     1     4     4                  21 4
       P08001  Hannah      51.40       0     2     1     4                  17

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12026  Tess        40.54       1     1     6     2       20         52 1 Qualified
       P12019  Fanny       43.51       0     3     3     5       20         49 2 Qualified
       P12005  Spike       39.73       0     2     4     4       20         46 3 Qualified
       P12027  Sydney      43.82       0     4     6     4                  42 4
       P12018  Cheers!     43.11       1     4     3     4                  40
       P12007  Piper       42.95       2     0     4     3                  29
       P12023  Sci-Fi      49.38       0     1     5     5                  25
       P12021  Val         Absent

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16022  Lil'J       36.55       2     2     4     4       20         60 1 Qualified
       P16028  Spyder      36.84       2     2     4     4       20         60 2 Qualified
       P16007  Spryte      40.31       0     4     4     5       20         57 3 Qualified
       P16005  Neo         39.17       2     1     3     3       20         51 4 Qualified
       P16037  Dory        42.49       1     2     3     2       20         48 Qualified
       P16011  Annie       41.73       2     2     3     3                  36
       P16017  Keen        41.48       0     3     5     5                  35
       P16016  Ally        43.15       0     3     5     5                  35
       P16050  Teco        44.82       0     3     4     5                  32
       P16025  Dash        40.59       0     4     2     4                  30
       P16032  Sassy       41.54       0     3     3     5                  29
       P16049  Yankee      41.78       0     3     3     4                  28
       P16009  Grace       40.18       2     0     3     3                  26
       P16013  Ticker      45.59       0     3     2     5                  26
       P16047  Zen         39.17       0     2     3     6                  25
       P16042  Sophie      39.18       0     2     3     4                  23
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       P16046  Ivy         40.96       0     3     1     4                  22
       P16015  Legend      Absent
       P16044  Breeze      Absent
       P16038  Luce        Absent

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22040  Houston     39.93       2     2     3     2       20         55 1 Qualified
       P22013  Bruni       39.98       0     1     4     5       20         42 2 Qualified
       P22042  Whiskey     38.42       0     3     6     6                  39 3
       P22024  Yuki        42.62       0     3     6     5                  38 4
       P22027  Gabby       40.62       0     3     4     4                  31
       P22016  Nash        41.04       1     2     3     4                  30
       P22011  Bizzy       40.09       0     4     2     1                  27
       P22031  Spotty      No Time     0     4     1     4                  27
       P22006  Milo        Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 37
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 29.7%



Sunday, June 14, 2009
    Masters Standard

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12010   Radar       48.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12004   Munchie     53.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12021   Matty       56.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12005   Reese       50.32      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       12019   Figit       63.82      0.82      1      0      0      0     5.82   
       12007   Arlo        69.49      6.49      0      2      0      0     16.49  
       12002   April       76.32      13.32     1      0      0      0     18.32  
       12025   Aggie       72.84      9.84      2      0      0      0     19.84  
       12006   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       12012   Zip         58.16      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       12017   Olivia      64.61      1.61      1      1      0      1     Elim
       12023   Molly       120.23     57.23     0      0      0      1     Elim
       12011   Giordo      Absent

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16038   Mickle      42.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16013   Breeze      43.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16017   Export      45.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16010   Scout       47.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16033   Beau        57.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16025   Siesta      43.64      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       16040   Meg         44.29      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       16032   Tina        46.32      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       16043   Smitten     53.40      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00  
       16003   Jake        54.56      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       16009   Austin      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16011   Schism      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16012   Salsa       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16020   Tag         No Time              2      0      0      1     Elim
       16022   Divot       No Time              1      1      0      1     Elim
       16023   Spooner     52.49      0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim
       16024   Dasher      47.54      0.00      0      2      0      1     Elim
       16037   Beauty      No Time              1      0      0      1     Elim
       16046   Logan       No Time              1      1      0      1     Elim
       16021   Surge       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim
       16015   Taser       Absent
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Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22090   Zella       38.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22010   Opal        40.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22002   Shine       40.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22013   Lindy       40.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22018   Envy        40.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22154   Booker T    41.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22123   Rhys        41.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    7 Qualified
       22130   Snap        42.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    8 Qualified
       22126   Ty          43.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    9 Qualified
       22005   Sonic       44.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22083   Pebbles     44.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22035   Sassy       48.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22061   Regan       49.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22117   Pepper      54.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22151   Annie       39.94      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22158   E-Z         41.57      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22052   Shiner      42.89      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22031   Fizz        42.92      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22048   Casey       43.09      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22074   Seeker      43.99      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22089   April       44.37      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22016   Rumble      44.39      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22028   Pilot       45.10      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22011   Moxie       48.63      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22020   Enna        50.68      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22147   Piper       54.47      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22139   Eve         46.31      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00  
       22094   Zeke        46.44      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00  
       22065   Keegan      50.52      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00  
       22165   Sonic       50.77      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00  
       22084   Willin'     50.84      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00  
       22009   Royce       56.94      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00  
       22058   Sage        59.57      1.57      2      0      0      0     11.57  
       22049   West        66.18      8.18      1      0      0      0     13.18  
       22129   Ruby        39.60      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00  
       22033   Chance      49.24      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00  
       22017   Ohno        53.39      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00  
       22070   VooDoo!     55.66      0.00      2      2      0      0     20.00  
       22135   Siren       60.99      2.99      2      3      0      0     27.99  
       22006   Stat        64.45      6.45      1      1      0      1     Elim
       22012   Drama       47.86      0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim
       22105   Lhotse      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22022   Bean        68.66      10.66     0      2      0      1     Elim
       22025   Ronin       No Time              1      0      0      1     Elim
       22043   Super       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim
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       22047   Rosa        52.18      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       22054   Skye        67.85      9.85      3      1      0      1     Elim
       22059   Kix         No Time              1      1      0      1     Elim
       22067   Isis        43.76      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim
       22068   Portia      No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim
       22075   Silver      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22076   Zippity     No Time              1      1      0      1     Elim
       22079   Wyatt       53.57      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       22082   Flirt       58.25      0.25      1      2      0      1     Elim
       22087   Bekah       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22100   Ruthless    45.26      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       22101   Rory        No Time              1      1      0      1     Elim
       22118   Jus         45.86      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim
       22120   Charlie     52.31      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim
       22098   Jasper      46.88      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       22127   Zaney       63.51      5.51      3      0      0      1     Elim
       22128   Rowdy       58.89      0.89      1      1      0      1     Elim
       22131   Finesse     43.95      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim
       22138   Jack        No Time              3      1      0      1     Elim
       22140   Dazzle      57.32      0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim
       22142   Choc        59.54      1.54      3      0      0      1     Elim
       22163   Ski         51.34      0.00      0      2      0      1     Elim
       22166   Cassie      No Time              1      0      0      1     Elim
       22019   Ty          Absent
       22004   Dazzle      Absent
       22007   Mille       Absent
       22024   BAM         Absent
       22029   Jay         Absent
       22050   Ranger      Absent
       22066   Jock        Absent
       22040   Brhett      Absent
       22091   Thyme       Absent
       22134   Molly       Absent
       22146   Smart As    Absent
       22159   Mick        Absent
       22168   Quixanna    Absent

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26055   Kip         37.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26024   Whip        38.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26036   War         38.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26066   Furley      39.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22171   Fable       39.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       26007   Risk        40.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       26040   Gusto       41.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       26056   Austin      42.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       26015   Freddie     44.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
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       26014   Abra        45.95      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       26044   Chester     46.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       26020   Cisco       47.25      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       26029   Rapture     48.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       26032   Rio         48.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       26003   Player      42.11      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26038   Edge        46.26      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26017   Xtreme      50.43      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26016   Shane       43.72      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00  
       26062   Strike      44.79      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00  
       26004   River       49.58      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00  
       26063   Dandy       51.00      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00  
       26012   Bob         55.24      0.00      1      3      0      0     20.00  
       26021   Token       48.47      0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim
       26005   Wizard      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26018   Marea       70.55      12.55     2      1      0      1     Elim
       26023   Reveille    56.93      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       26027   Siegfried   58.02      0.02      0      0      0      1     Elim
       26030   Renny       45.86      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim
       26033   Diesel      50.92      0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim
       26037   Zippity     48.93      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim
       26041   Jetson      No Time              2      2      0      1     Elim
       26042   Lochlan     41.86      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       26048   Presto      59.26      1.26      1      0      0      1     Elim
       26053   Stuie       59.50      1.50      3      0      0      1     Elim
       26058   Theo        57.96      0.00      3      1      0      1     Elim
       26067   Hailey      No Time              1      0      0      1     Elim
       26010   Yankee      38.89      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim
       26013   Strider     Absent
       26047   Brisk!      Absent
       26051   Soda        Absent
       26052   F5 Tornado  Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 137
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 19
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 36
              Percent Qualified: 26.3%



Sunday, June 14, 2009
    Performance III Standard

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08014  Katie       53.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08011  Monty!      54.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08001  Hannah      73.02      7.02      1      0      0      0     12.02   3

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12027  Sydney      43.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12026  Tess        51.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12023  Sci-Fi      62.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12005  Spike       45.53      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       P12017  Lucy        72.71      8.71      0      0      0      0     8.71   
       P12007  Piper       Absent
       P12021  Val         Absent

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16047  Zen         44.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16016  Ally        45.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16017  Keen        45.43      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16028  Spyder      46.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16050  Teco        47.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16025  Dash        48.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16015  Legend      49.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16042  Sophie      52.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16006  Oreo        55.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16009  Grace       58.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16041  Max         57.38      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       P16038  Luce        62.22      1.22      1      0      0      0     6.22   
       P16005  Neo         66.88      5.88      0      1      0      0     10.88  
       P16040  Sera        63.97      2.97      1      1      0      0     12.97  
       P16013  Ticker      60.18      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00  
       P16011  Annie       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim
       P16019  Roscoe      56.08      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16022  Lil'J       41.87      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim
       P16044  Breeze      65.12      4.12      3      0      0      1     Elim
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       P16046  Ivy         53.93      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16029  Crystal Blu Absent
       P16034  Katey       Absent
       P16035  Tucker      Absent

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22022  Olivia      46.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22031  Spotty      49.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22016  Nash        46.92      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       P22013  Bruni       53.50      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       P22027  Gabby       51.40      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       P22024  Yuki        53.26      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim
       P22011  Bizzy       Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 34
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 17
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, June 14, 2009
    Masters Jumpers

Distance: 149 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12012   Zip         27.70      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12010   Radar       29.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12005   Reese       31.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12019   Figit       33.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       12006   Jack        34.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       12017   Olivia      37.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       12023   Molly       37.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       12021   Matty       37.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       12002   April       40.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       12004   Munchie     30.33      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       12025   Aggie       41.67      0.67      1      0      0      0     5.67   
       12007   Arlo        39.48      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       12018   Benny       53.42      12.42     1      0      0      0     17.42  
       12014   Roc         32.02      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       12011   Giordo      Absent

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16038   Mickle      25.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16013   Breeze      25.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16023   Spooner     26.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16025   Siesta      27.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16009   Austin      27.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16040   Meg         28.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16021   Surge       30.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16014   Harry       31.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16016   Pete        32.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16033   Beau        32.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16044   Keeta       32.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16032   Tina        35.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16017   Export      24.39      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       16024   Dasher      25.32      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       16020   Tag         26.64      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       16003   Jake        31.16      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       16010   Scout       32.47      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00  
       16022   Divot       19.60      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       16037   Beauty      31.01      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       16046   Logan       29.62      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       16015   Taser       Absent
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       16043   Smitten     Absent

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22090   Zella       23.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22146   Smart As    23.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22087   Bekah       24.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22165   Sonic       24.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22151   Annie       25.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22056   Strider     25.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22065   Keegan      25.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    7 Qualified
       22016   Rumble      26.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    8 Qualified
       22002   Shine       26.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22082   Flirt       26.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22130   Snap        26.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22166   Cassie      26.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22078   Hannah      28.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22035   Sassy       30.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22036   Wisp        30.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22049   West        35.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22158   E-Z         23.95      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22013   Lindy       24.13      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22018   Envy        24.24      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22139   Eve         25.45      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22011   Moxie       25.67      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22067   Isis        25.92      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22083   Pebbles     26.60      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22089   April       27.09      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22094   Zeke        28.28      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22123   Rhys        29.10      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22052   Shiner      29.11      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22033   Chance      29.23      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22068   Portia      29.67      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22053   Austin      39.40      2.40      0      1      0      0     7.40   
       22025   Ronin       24.16      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       22100   Ruthless    24.71      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       22154   Booker T    27.95      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       22084   Willin'     33.28      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00  
       22120   Charlie     34.07      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00  
       22138   Jack        28.46      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00  
       22009   Royce       32.32      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00  
       22129   Ruby        27.06      0.00      1      3      0      0     20.00  
       22006   Stat        33.18      0.00      2      2      0      1     Elim
       22074   Seeker      26.83      0.00      1      4      0      1     Elim
       22015   Jester      29.73      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       22017   Ohno        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22117   Pepper      34.52      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim
       22022   Bean        28.46      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim
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       22031   Fizz        No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim
       22054   Skye        38.85      1.85      2      1      0      1     Elim
       22058   Sage        35.53      0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim
       22059   Kix         No Time              1      0      0      1     Elim
       22079   Wyatt       32.50      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       22088   Tom Jones   14.69      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim
       22091   Thyme       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim
       22101   Rory        No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim
       22108   Zest        31.87      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       22128   Rowdy       24.63      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim
       22131   Finesse     32.19      0.00      3      0      0      1     Elim
       22135   Siren       28.46      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim
       22136   Elf         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22147   Piper       35.41      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim
       22007   Mille       Absent
       22012   Drama       Absent
       22019   Ty          Absent
       22024   BAM         Absent
       22029   Jay         Absent
       22041   Peak        Absent
       22043   Super       Absent
       22046   Ting        Absent
       22048   Casey       Absent
       22050   Ranger      Absent
       22061   Regan       Absent
       22066   Jock        Absent
       22076   Zippity     Absent
       22099   Skid        Absent
       22111   Toby        Absent
       22118   Jus         Absent
       22127   Zaney       Absent
       22040   Brhett      Absent
       22134   Molly       Absent
       22140   Dazzle      Absent
       22142   Choc        Absent
       22159   Mick        Absent
       22163   Ski         Absent
       22172   Schmutzy    Absent

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Blake Stafford
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26024   Whip        24.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26010   Yankee      24.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26042   Lochlan     26.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26053   Stuie       27.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26007   Risk        28.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       26033   Diesel      30.70      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       26027   Siegfried   31.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
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       26018   Marea       33.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       26029   Rapture     25.11      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26023   Reveille    25.40      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26038   Edge        26.27      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26014   Abra        31.91      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       26037   Zippity     24.14      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       26067   Hailey      27.40      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       26012   Bob         30.19      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00  
       26058   Theo        33.28      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00  
       26016   Shane       33.60      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00  
       26021   Token       33.86      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00  
       22171   Fable       24.40      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim
       26036   War         No Time              1      2      0      1     Elim
       26005   Wizard      31.49      0.00      0      2      0      1     Elim
       26015   Freddie     26.17      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim
       26030   Renny       35.48      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       26052   F5 Tornado  No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim
       26063   Dandy       28.44      0.00      0      2      0      1     Elim
       26004   River       Absent
       26013   Strider     Absent
       26020   Cisco       Absent
       26040   Gusto       Absent
       26041   Jetson      Absent
       26044   Chester     Absent
       26047   Brisk!      Absent
       26051   Soda        Absent
       26055   Kip         Absent
       26056   Austin      Absent
       26060   Jive        Absent
       26066   Furley      Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 117
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 39
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 45
              Percent Qualified: 38.5%



Sunday, June 14, 2009
    Performance III Jumpers

Distance: 149 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08014  Katie       30.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08011  Monty!      33.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08002  Rosie       34.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P08012  Fling       38.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P08013  Dylan       41.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P08001  Hannah      41.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P08009  Kimmy       47.17      3.17      0      0      0      0     3.17   

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12027  Sydney      26.43      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12019  Fanny       28.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12015  Lexington   32.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12017  Lucy        33.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P12007  Piper       33.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P12028  Bunjy       34.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P12001  KayDee      36.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P12026  Tess        29.67      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       P12023  Sci-Fi      33.73      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       P12014  Gilli       Absent
       P12021  Val         Absent

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16022  Lil'J       23.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16047  Zen         25.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16028  Spyder      25.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16025  Dash        29.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16024  Fiona       29.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       P16050  Teco        29.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16041  Max         29.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16013  Ticker      30.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16011  Annie       33.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16009  Grace       33.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16001  Tokala      40.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
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       P16042  Sophie      31.30      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       P16006  Oreo        32.23      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       P16005  Neo         42.40      1.40      1      0      0      0     6.40   
       P16035  Tucker      30.94      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       P16016  Ally        38.54      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16017  Keen        33.16      0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim
       P16019  Roscoe      36.38      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim
       P16029  Crystal Blu 34.45      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim
       P16037  Dory        19.13      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16043  Gracie      49.75      8.75      0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16044  Breeze      29.90      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16015  Legend      Absent
       P16034  Katey       Absent
       P16038  Luce        Absent

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22024  Yuki        26.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22027  Gabby       28.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22040  Houston     33.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P22013  Bruni       33.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P22022  Olivia      26.30      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       P22031  Spotty      30.86      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       P22020  Spirit      37.36      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00  
       P22016  Nash        32.66      0.00      1      2      0      1     Elim
       P22045  Kristy      38.31      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim
       P22006  Milo        Absent
       P22011  Bizzy       Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 47
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 28
              Percent Qualified: 59.6%
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